
 

Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
07 Jul
2022
21:04

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(205573) MERCEDES-BENZ E200 2.0 (A). [I] Shanti
Ramasamy

2
07 Jul
2022
21:04

Clm Created
Reg No: SMQ3761Z. Policy No: SP2000698649. Acct Date: 2022/06/24. Claim Type: O
D. Insurer: Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Workshop: Auto Insure Pte Ltd
(HQ) (Woodlands). Ins.Status => Incoming Claim

[I] Shanti
Ramasamy

3
07 Jul
2022
21:06

Clm
Registration
Modified

Excess: -> 2000.00. [I] Shanti
Ramasamy

4
07 Jul
2022
21:06

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [I] Shanti

Ramasamy

5
07 Jul
2022
21:06

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/19 [I] Shanti
Ramasamy

6
07 Jul
2022
21:06

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:10000.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [I] Shanti
Ramasamy

7
08 Jul
2022
08:53

Assignment
1st
Accessed

[A] NA
MENG YAN

8
08 Jul
2022
11:53

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> XING GUO QIANG [A] NA
MENG YAN

9
12 Jul
2022
14:37

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

10
12 Jul
2022
14:37

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3. [A] SHIAU

CHAN

11
12 Jul
2022
14:37

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2019/11/13. [A] SHIAU

CHAN

12
12 Jul
2022
14:37

Clm Details
Notified

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

13
12 Jul
2022
14:43

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/19 [A] SHIAU
CHAN

14
12 Jul
2022
14:43

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:16747.50:DAMAGES CONSISTENT.
REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL.
WE HAVE NOT
AUTHORISE REPAIR.

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

15
12 Jul
2022
15:28

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/19. Mandate Remarks: please proceed auth repai
r at 12,848.00 with 7days repair.
Check item/Supp item to be reconfirm and seek mand
ate again.
Excess $2000.00
Thank you

[I] JANICE
KOH

16
12 Jul
2022
15:28

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:12848.00:please proceed auth repair at 12,848.00 with 7days repair.
Check i
tem/Supp item to be reconfirm and seek mandate again.
Excess $2000.00
Thank you

[I] JANICE
KOH

Date
From

      Date
To

      Audit
Type None Go



ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2816336 12 Jul 2022
14:37:55

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SMQ3761Z 11.00






https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=95879514&CFTOKEN=6017154d6569c59f-6AC649CB-A1A9-6D62-4A0DE89B8D19DF05&USID=630&RID=3778811
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=95879514&CFTOKEN=6017154d6569c59f-6AC649CB-A1A9-6D62-4A0DE89B8D19DF05&USID=630&RID=3778811
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=95879514&CFTOKEN=6017154d6569c59f-6AC649CB-A1A9-6D62-4A0DE89B8D19DF05&USID=630&RID=3778811
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=95879514&CFTOKEN=6017154d6569c59f-6AC649CB-A1A9-6D62-4A0DE89B8D19DF05&USID=630&RID=3778811&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1111463%26extid%3D389939%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=95879514&CFTOKEN=6017154d6569c59f-6AC649CB-A1A9-6D62-4A0DE89B8D19DF05&USID=630&RID=3778811



